
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 
Half Yearly Examination 2025-2026 

Classes – 4 & 5 
 

GRADED EXAMINATION 

 

 

SUBJECTIVE EXAMINATION 

 

Day Date Class - IV Class - V 

Wednesday 24-09-2025 Art Art & Sanskrit 

Thursday 25-09-2025 Value Education & G.K. Value Education & G.K. 

Friday 26-09-2025 E.O.A E.O.A 

Saturday 27-09-2025 H.A.S H.A.S 

Day Date Class - IV Class - V 

Monday 06-10-2025 Mathematics Mathematics 

Wednesday 08-10-2025 English Language English Language 

Thursday 09-10-2025 Hindi Computer 

Friday 10-10-2025 Science Social Studies 

Saturday 11-10-2025 English Literature Science 

Monday 13-10-2025 Social Studies English Literature 

Tuesday 14-10-2025 Computer Hindi 


